M230000 10047

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W23-107687

Office Use Only



000411493290

RECEIVED

AUG 0 2 2023

K. Brumbley



July 27, 2023

CT

SUBJECT: IMPACT SERVICE GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: W23000102687

CORRECTED Please Allow For Same File Date

We have received your document for IMPACT SERVICE GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling S. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is F20000003227.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

KYLE D BRUMBLEY Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 123A00016931

CT CORP

(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

07/27/2023

D	ate:	07/27/2023	- w: DW
		Acc#I20160000072	
Name:	IMPACT S	ERVICE GROUP LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	15042650		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:			
Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🚺	Certified Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notification
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	::\$ 155.00	

Thank you!

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Impact Service Group I (Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Lin	ibility Compa	nny," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
If name unavailable ones alternate o	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	The alternate	name must include "Limited Liab	ulity Company." "L.L.C." or	 LLC."1
	and adopted to the purpose of defineding outsides in Frontie	The another		, 22	,
Delaware 2.		30	3-0390806		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number	, if applicable)	
4. 06/28/2023				_	
——————————————————————————————————————	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to regis (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine p	tration.) enalty liability)			
63 Copps Hill Road		_			
5. (Street Address of Principal Office)		6	Mailing Address)		-
Ridgefield, CT 06877					
					_
				TEAR OF	- 논
7. Name and street address	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT accepta	able)	2	三圣
				当代 日常 子	EDOX.
Name:	C T Corporation System		_		C
	1200 South Pine Island Road			9: 4.3 STAJE FILOPIN	
Office Address:	1200 South File Island Road		-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Plantation		33324		
	(City)		, Florida(Zip code)		
Dunistand agent's	1 0-00				
	gistered agent and to accept service of pro-				
	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re ions of all statutes relative to the proper an				
	s of my position as registered agent.		. p g v		
	C T Corporation System		/o/ Olan Hinkal A/D		
ľ	Registered agent's sign		/s/ Olga Hinkel, VP	_ _	

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:					
□Manager	Name: Helios Commercial Services, LLC	□Manager	Name: <u>Isaiah Brown</u>					
■Member	Address: 920 Broadway, 8th Flr.	□Member	Address: 920 Broadway, 8th Flr.					
□Authorized	New York, NY 10010	☑ Authorized	New York, NY 10010					
Person		Person						
□Other	Other	Other	Other					
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:					
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:					
□Authorized		□Authorized						
Person		Person						
Other	Other	Other	Other					
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:					
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:					
□Authorized		□Authorized						
Person		Person						
Other	Other	Other	Other					
Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Decusioned by: Signature of an authorized person								
	Isaiah Brown, Authorized Person							
Typed or printed name of signee								

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "IMPACT SERVICE GROUP LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203822062

Date: 07-25-23